LAUREN ALEXA HENNING

she/her

Height: 5°4” | Hair: Light Brown | Eyes: Green

MUSICAL THEATRE

2023
2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

TRAINING

Camp Broadway Ensemble
Oshawa Little Theatre Youth Program
Moana Jr Chief Tui
Frozen Jr Elsa

Willy Wonka Jr Reporter
Shrek Jr Tinkerbell
Little Mermaid Jr Ensemble
Annie Jr Ensemble
Aladdin Jr Magic Carpet
Beauty & the Beast Ensemble

Voice: Kelly Couborough, Andrea Akers, Durham Jazz

Acting: Oshawa Little Theatre Youth Program

New York City

Oshawa

Brooklin (The Song Spot)
Brooklin (The Song Spot)
Brooklin (The Song Spot)
VandenBos P.S.
VandenBos P.S.
VandenBos P.S.

Brooklin (The Song Spot)
VandenBos P.S.

Dance: Hoofers Performing Arts, Oshawa, Competitive Dancer in Jazz, Contemporary,
Lyrical, Musical Theatre, Tap, Ballet, 3 Overall Awards at Extreme Dance Challenge and
Bedazzled Dance Competition (2023)

SPECIAL SKILLS
Splits, Cartwheels, Bridge, Pirouette, Accents (British), Electric Bass, CDN Passport



