LAUREN ALEXA HENNING

she/her

Height: 5'4" | Hair: Light Brown | Eyes: Green

MUSICAL THEATRE

2023	Camp Broadway	Ensemble	New York City
2023	Oshawa Little Theatre Youth Program		Oshawa
2022	Moana Jr	Chief Tui	Brooklin (The Song Spot)
2021	Frozen Jr	Elsa	Brooklin (The Song Spot)
2019	Willy Wonka Jr	Reporter	Brooklin (The Song Spot)
2019	Shrek Jr	Tinkerbell	VandenBos P.S.
2018	Little Mermaid Jr	Ensemble	VandenBos P.S.
2017	Annie Jr	Ensemble	VandenBos P.S.
2016	Aladdin Jr	Magic Carpet	Brooklin (The Song Spot)
2015	Beauty & the Beast	Ensemble	VandenBos P.S.

TRAINING

Voice: Kelly Couborough, Andrea Akers, Durham Jazz

Acting: Oshawa Little Theatre Youth Program

Dance: Hoofers Performing Arts, Oshawa, Competitive Dancer in Jazz, Contemporary, Lyrical, Musical Theatre, Tap, Ballet, 3 Overall Awards at Extreme Dance Challenge and Bedazzled Dance Competition (2023)

SPECIAL SKILLS

Splits, Cartwheels, Bridge, Pirouette, Accents (British), Electric Bass, CDN Passport